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CP LECCE (0304081A)
PISIGNANO DI VERNOLE - 01-12-2003 - 07-12-2003

Torneo CP LECCE 0304081A

Luogo PISIGNANO DI VERNOLE  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 01-12-2003 - 07-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 3N Andreuccetti Giuseppe    ITA PUG LE 1413 0 0 1951 M 105549

21 2N Bernabei Davide          ITA PUG LE 1561 0 0 1985 M 112914

2 1N Botrugno Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1732 0 0 1976 M 101295

19 3N Candido Leandro          ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1985 M 109836

10 3N Congedo Paolo            ITA PUG LE 1479 0 0 1991 M 103939

28 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA PUG LE 1586 0 0 1989 M 120166

17 3N Delisi Marco             ITA PUG LE 1556 0 0 1961 M 109667

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1576 0 0 1988 M 109518

11 3N Fazzi Vittorio           ITA PUG LE 1416 0 0 1922 M 105372

3 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA PUG LE 1621 0 0 1970 M 101297

26 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA PUG LE 1383 0 0 1994 M 118715

24 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA PUG LE 1810 0 0 1974 M 115248

29 3N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1967 M 120169

13 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA PUG LE 1852 0 0 1958 M 105380

25 1N Laudisa Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1991 M 116871

1 3N Marciano' Walter         ITA PUG LE 1467 0 0 1953 M

7 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1386 0 0 1959 M 102338

22 2N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1634 0 0 1988 M 112946

14 3N Montagna Michele         ITA PUG LE 1487 0 0 1990 M 105384

5 3N Paglialunga Giuseppe     ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1971 M 101303

20 2N Pati Antonio             ITA PUG LE 1600 0 0 1968 M 111989

12 3N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1970 M 105378

27 2N Pirelli Fabrizio         ITA PUG LE 1700 0 0 1978 M 120163

4 3N Quarta Cosimo            ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1959 M 101302

6 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA PUG LE 1546 0 0 1989 M 101310

8 M Sansonetti Giorgio       ITA PUG LE 2123 0 0 1952 M 800910 103929

18 3N Santoro Alberto          ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1985 M 109834

9 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA PUG LE 1561 0 0 1974 M 103930

23 3N Stefanelli Andrea        ITA PUG LE 1500 0 0 1984 M 114938
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 3N Andreuccetti Giuseppe    ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 105549

21 2N Bernabei Davide          ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 112914

2 1N Botrugno Antonio         ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1976 M 101295

19 3N Candido Leandro          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 109836

10 3N Congedo Paolo            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 103939

28 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 120166

17 3N Delisi Marco             ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 109667

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 109518

11 3N Fazzi Vittorio           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1922 M 105372

3 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 101297

26 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M 118715

24 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 115248

29 3N Greco Luigi Antonio      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 120169

13 1N Inguscio Giorgio         ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 105380

1 3N Marciano' Walter         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1953 M

7 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 102338

22 2N Mele Rocco               ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 112946

14 3N Montagna Michele         ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 105384

5 3N Paglialunga Giuseppe     ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 101303

20 2N Pati Antonio             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1968 M 111989

12 3N Petruzzo Salvatore       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 105378

27 2N Pirelli Fabrizio         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 120163

4 3N Quarta Cosimo            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 101302

6 2N Quarta Rocco             ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 101310

18 3N Santoro Alberto          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 109834

9 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 103930

23 3N Stefanelli Andrea        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1984 M 114938
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